BUENAVISTAGOLF

CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS AMATEUR INDIVIDUAL FCG 2022

BUENAVISTA GOLF
10 Y 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2022

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS DEFINITIVO

ORDEN LICENCIA JUGADOR/A
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CP03426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
CP04073261 GARCIA ORTEGA, DAVID

CP03367907 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
CP23941519  PUSNIK, LUKAS

CP02817272 GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL
CP26044119 GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
CP02053016  SANS DIAZ, JOSE MARIA

CP02380845 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
CP22463638 VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
CP14783844  FLAHERTY, CONOR

CM04288327 GIMENEZ LUBARY, JOSE MARIA
CP00941134  CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL
CP04972436  FELLI, ADAM

CP00402556  SALAMO SALAZAR, IMELDO
CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
CP23941520  PUSNIK, MATIAS

AMO01283390 DIAZ STALENHOEF, ANTONIO DAVID
CP35895074 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
CP02037993  LILLO ZORRILLA, MIGUEL
CP01898386 MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS
CP06807304 BELFONTALI, GIULIA

CP02167239 PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO
CP02005117 GARCIA-ESTRADA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
CP31462352 PEREZ OPRAY, JASON

CP00287088 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL
CP00992416 ALONSO LAMBERTI, ALVARO
CP02018133 GONZALEZ MACHADO MARIN, JAVIER
CP06065276  JAMIL DERBAH, HATEM

CP06155756 BANANIER, SEBASTIAN

CP09070492 DIEZ FOLGUERAS, RAFAEL
CP35892293  MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
CP02403969 GONZALEZ NAVARRO, RAFAEL
CP02114482 GONZALEZ PADILLA, NORBERTO
CP02400360 MEDINA EXPOSITO, JOSE

CP22453146 GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO
CP01382408 URRIZA LOPEZ, INAKI

CP00201215 OROZCO GARCIA, JESUS
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CP02152596
CP09894163
CP06989401
CP06773167
CP15774294
CP06791669
CP09453584
CP05785063
CP02899553
CP06978361
CP09889234
CP02899581
CP22930343
CP31813017
CP14082140
CP04466606
CP22926388
CP22804288
CP22191783
CP06056100
CP22915285
CP00952469
CP02955548
CP37115948
CP14158487
CP02884346
CP04440326
CP15365144
CP17327095
CMES5933441
CP00936615
CP22901419
CP02888810
CP09051389
CP22986819
CP00092282
CP28894640

BAROJA NAGELE, IGNACIO

RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO ARNULFO

JUAN TOLEDO EXPOSITO
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ CRUZ, PABLO LUIS
GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, IVAN
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANCISCO
DE ANDRES GONZALEZ, FERNANDO
EDWARDS, GERARD

MARTIN RAMON, JORGE

DE LA PAZ GALVAN, JOSE

ALVAREZ CLAVERIE, CRISTIAN

PEREZ BANO, JOSE LUIS

VARGA, KRISTOF BOTOND

GUERRA CABRERA, JUAN FRANCISCO
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
ANDREAS, HOMUTH

PADILLA MEDINA, ORENAY

SENGES VALLADARES, JOSE LUIS
AFONSO GUERRA, ANDRES

SANCHEZ GARCIA-YANES, FERNANDO
FERRETE GARCIA, JOSEP MARIA
MARRERO GAGLIARDI, ALESSANDRO
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, SILVIA
PEREZ TABARES, ANGEL ANDRONICO
DE LA CRUZ GOMEZ, RAFAEL

SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO
BETHENCOURT ERICE, PABLO

JORGE GUANCHE, JOSE ANTONIO
SANJUAN GONZALEZ, EDUARDO VICENTE
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
JOVER CASTRO, EMILIO

SANZ BARROSO, CRISTIAN
GARRIGUE, YVES

SALLAMI, ABDELJALIL
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